

Mat Suit- 135-2024

**Present: Shri Kallol Chattopadhyay
Ld. District Judge, Jhargram
(J.O. Code : WB 00641)**

Order No. 12 dated 27.09.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.
The petitioner files hajira through Ld. Advocate.
S/R of Notice of respondent is received with process served report. Perused the same let
it be kept with the record.
Fix **02.12.2024** for appearance and S/R of A/D.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

District Judge
Jhargram

District Judge
Jhargram