

MAT SUIT- 135/2024

PRESENT: Shri Kallol Chattopadhyay
LD. DISTRICT JUDGE , JHARGRAM
(J.O- WB 00641)

Order No 13 dt 29.11.2024

Record is put up today.

The instant case is transmitted to the Ld. Family Court, Jhargram in view of Establishment Order no 31 dated 12.08.2024.

Parties are directed to appear before the Ld. Family Court , Jhargram on the date fixed.

Todate 02.12.2024.

Directed & Corrected by me

District Judge
Jhargram

District Judge
Jhargram